
Agency Name Website Contact Phone Number/Email

Alateen https://al-anon.org

Judy Schwartz - Alateen Chair

Robin Manno-District 13 

Representative

Sandy Large-Treasurer

(248) 760-0337

alateenchair@gmail.com

(517) 525-0050

robin.l.manno@gmail.com

sandyphillarge@gmail.com

Big Brother Big 

Sisters
https://www.bbbs.org

Jeanie Baik

Vice President of

Volunteer Experience and 

Programs

OFFICE: 941-331-4376

DIRECT LINE: 941-413-5223

EMAIL: jbaik@bbbssun.org

Brotherhood of 

Men Mentoring 

Group, Inc.

https://brotherhoodofmen.org Contact: Steven Brown
941-400-0444

Shortday_07@yahoo.com

Camelot 

Community Care, 

Inc.

https://www.camelotcommunitycare.org

Kimberly Singree

Clinical Director of 

Outpatient Services

5569 Broadcast Ct. Sarasota, FL 34240

Office: 941-254-4900

Fax: 941-355-2210

Cell: 727-434-1002

ksingree@camelotcommunitycare.org

Centerstone of 

Florida, Inc.
https://centerstone.org

Gemma Clayson

Director of Community 

Programs

Bibiana Rodriguez

Manager of SRQ Outpatient 

Practices & MAT Program

(941) 720-5033

gemma.clayson@centerstone.org

(941) 782-4150

bibiana.rodriguez@centerstone.org

Circle of Friends

(virtual services 

only)

https://www.cofsfl.org

Barbara Defazzio

VP of Out Patient 

Clinical Services

386-259-5413

bdefazzio@cofsfl.org

Circuit 12 

Educational (Safe 

Children Coalition)

https://sccfl.org

https://www.myflfamilies.com/

Elida Mujic

Circuit 12, Community

Development Adminsitrators

(DCF)

Stacey Schaeffer, M.A., LMHC, 

LMFT

Vice President of Prevention 

and Diversion Services

Safe Children Coalition

941-5541823

elida.mujic@myflfamilies.com

(941) 302-5796

sschaeffer@sccfl.org

STUDENT SERVICES INTERAGENCY AGREEMENTS 2023-2024 

RECORD OF PARENT CONFERENCE FORM - #070-02-SSS,  PARENTAL CONSENT FOR STUDENT PARTICIPATION FORM - #318-22-SSS Rev.8-3-2023 (Sharepoint)

 Parent conference with SCS staff identifying recommended agency support. This consent form must be provided to the parent by a SCS employee and signed consent must be 

returned to SCS employee of student  before an outside agency starts working directly with students in a one on one or small group setting (mentorship, social skills, etc.). 

SCS Staff uploads original parent conference and signed consent to Axiom and provides a copy to the agency. Prior to an agency receiving any student information,  they 

must have a copy of the signed parental consent. 

RECORD OF PARENT CONFERENCE FORM - #070-02-SSS, REFERRAL AND CONSENT TO A COMMUNITY OR SCHOOL BASED MENTAL HEALTH PARTNER FORM - #278-14-SSS 

Rev.8-18-2022 (Sharepoint)

 Parent conference with SCS staff identifying recommended agency support. This consent form must be provided to the parent by a SCS employee and signed consent must 

be returned to SCS employee of student  before an outside agency begins servcies directly with a student.  SCS Staff uploads original parent conference and signed consent to 

Axiom and provides a copy to the agency. Prior to an agency receiving any student information,  they must have a copy of the signed parental consent. 

Outside agencies are only permitted to work with students once they have signed parental consent provided by SCS staff.

 A school based employee must first get signed consent from the parent/guardian, upload in Axiom and provide the agency with a copy of the signed consent before any 

information can be exchanged or the outside agency can work with the student.
Please contact Student Services with any additional questions extension 34756.

Please remind staff that anyone visiting a Sarasota County School District property is required to wear a badge the entire time they are on 

property. The Sarasota County School District issues badges to all employees, contractors, Inter-Agency Agreement personnel, and level II 

Volunteers. First Responders, DCF, County, and State Employees will have badges issued to them from their agencies. We accept all of these 

badges.
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Compeer Sarasota 

Inc.
https://compeergc.org/

Chris Munson President/CEO

Cindy Thompson/Volunteer & 

Client Service Manager 

Office Number: (941) 800-5443 

Direct Line: (941) 899-5127

chris@compeersrq.org

Direct line: 941-899-5126

cindy@compeersrq.org

Faces of 

Accomplishment
https://www.sarasotafaces.org/

 Kathy Chamberlain

Executive Director

westcoastkath@aol.com

941-468-7582

First Step Family 

Life Intervention 

Program (FLIP)

https://www.fsos.org/
Chief Administrative Officer- 

Mounira Ragsdale 

941-366-5333 ext. 1013

mragsdale@fsos.org

Forty Carrots Family 

Center
https://fortycarrots.com/

Chief Program Officer- 

Carla Johanns

(941) 960-2565 ext.328

Carla.johanns@fortycarrots.com

Girls Inc. https://girlsinc.org/

Executive Director- Angie 

Stringer

VP of Operations- Julie Sullivan

941-366-6646 ext. 211

angie@girlsincsrq.org

julie@girlsincsrq.org

NAMI Lean on Me https://namisarasotamanatee.org Jordan Stonecypher
jordan@namisarasotamanatee.org

(941) 504-3834

941-266-6231
lisa@takestocksarasota.org

rebecca@takestocksarasota.org

Melanie Custer <melanie@takestocksarasota.org>

Truly Valued https://trulyvalued.org

Shavonne Sams, MM

CEO and Founder 

Truly Valued, Inc. 

PO Box 381

Palmetto, FL 34220

941-222-0645

www.trulyvalued.org

(239) 204-5804
christine@valerieshouse.org

Christine Carey cell- (239) 841-0382
LAST UPDATE 8/10/23

Girls on the Run 

Greater Tampa Bay
https://www.girlsontherun.org/

Quenita Oats

Executive Director

813-832-2826

Quenita.oats@girlsontherun.org

Jewish Family 

Children’s Services 

ADAP

https://jfcs-cares.org/

Susan Ramsey-French

Adolescent Diversion & 

Assistance Program Coordinator

(941) 929-4821

sramseyfrench@jfcs-cares.com

Sarasota Housing https://sarasotahousing.org
Andrea Keddell

Chief of Staff

941-361-6210 ext. 221

269 S. Osprey Ave.

Sarasota, FL  34236

akeddell@sarasotahousing.org

www.sarasotahousing.org

Take Stock In 

Children
https://www.takestockinchildren.org/

Executive Director- Lisa 

Bechtold

Mentor Coordinator- Rebecca 

Lockwood

Valerie’s House Inc. https://valerieshouse.org/
Director of Charlotte County-

Christine Carey
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